200.00 
160.00 

1,800.00 

1,800.00 
220.00 

Amount 
ll 

,~ 40.00 c..--
138.00 

180.00 "P'' 
150.00 120/ 
200.00 /2et 
160.00 ft,q 

1,800.00 '7 

J,1,1 
1,800.00 

220.00 1 
4,510.00 

TOTAL S$18,286.60 
ADD GST @ 8% 1,462.93 ------GRAND TOTAL $$ 19,749.53 

SINGAPORE DOLLAR NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-NINE AND CENTS FIFTY-THREE ONLY 

LKK Aut~ Consultant§ hence notlf 
the Reparrer of the following· y 
• To resurvey before/after spray pal~IJ 
• To display damaged part(s) dun·ng ng • p rts resurvey 

a prices are subJecl lo connnnaUon 
• Third party survey Is on a "Wllhou